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Day Date Activity Tl:r Commonto Al | ;@vv_r_\ﬂ{y__ 25May 22| I
(for all Dept) Da UG & PG Programmes ,i"_‘"[,’ ,, SR LY
Monday 4-Apr-22 1 c:':‘::::::‘m“ Friday 27-May-22 13
Tuesday 5-Apr-22 2 Saturday 28-May-22 OLID OUD
Wednesday 6-Apr-22 ] Sunday 29-May-22 0 ULIU
Thursday 7-Apr-22 4 Monday 30-May-22 4
Friday 8Apr-22 5 Tuesday 11-May-22 o il a5
Saturday S-Apr-22 6 THURSDAY 1T Wednesday 1-Jun-22 2 a6
Sunday 10-Apr-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY Thursday 2-Jun-22 | - a7
Monday 11-Apr-22 Friday 3-Jun-22 48 UNIT - COMPLETION
Tuesday 12-Apr-22 ] Tl'uu!.\y e FRIDAY - TT
Wednesday | 13-Apr-22 9 Sunday 5Jun-22 oL OLID
Thursday 14-Apr-22 oup Monday 6-Jun-22 = 50
Friday 15-Apr-22 ouD 000 D Tuesday 7-Jun-22 i ——_ -ji~ z
Saturday 16-Apr-22 oL OLID Wednesday B-Jun-22 5 '-!
Sunday 17-Apr-22 OLID OLID Thursday 9.un-22 53
Monday 18-Apr-22 10 Friday HJV() Jun )7 OLD OuUD )
Tuesday 19-Apr-22 11 e AR Saturday 11-Jun-22 oLID OLI0
Wednesday | 20-Apr-22 12 COMPLETIC md.w 12-Jun-22 OLID OLID
Thursday 21-Apr-22 13 Monday 13-Jun-22 - 54
Friday 22-Apr-22 14 Tuesday 14-Jun-22 3 55 = S
Saturday 23-Apr-22 15 FRIDAY - TT Wednesday 15-Jun-22 56 J
Sunday 24-Apr-22 OLID OLID Thursday 16-Jun-22 57 AP
Monday 25-Apr-22 16 Friday 17-Jun-22 58 AN ol
Tuesday 26-Apr-22 17 == Saturday 18-Jun-22 59 TUESDAY - TT
Wednesday 27-Apr-22 18 Sunday 19-Jun-22 OLID OuUo
Thursday 28-Apr-22 19 Monday 20-Jun-22 60 CO i
Friday 29-Apr-22 20 Tuesday 21-Jun-22 61 e ]
Saturday 30-Apr-22 21 TUESDAY TT Wednesday 22-Jun-22 62
Sunday 1-May-22 OLID OLID Thursday 23-Jun-22 63 IICV:’OII-’!EMHM!
Monday 2-May-22 22 Friday 24-Jun-22 ba
Tuesday 3-May-22 OLuD OLID Saturday 25-Jun-22 65 WEDNESDAY - TT
Wednesday | 4-May-22 23 Sunday 26-Jun-22 OLID Ooub
Thursday 5-May-22 24 0 0 Monday 27-Jun-22 66
Friday 6-May-22 25 Tuesday 28-Jun-22 67
Saturday 7-May-22 26 MONDAY - TT Wednesday 29-Jun-22 68
Sunday 8-May-22 ouD OLIDA Thursday 30-Jun-22 69
Monday 9-May-22 27 Friday 1-Jul-22 70
Tuesday 10-May-22 28 Saturday 2-Jul-22 71 THURSDAY TT
Wednesday | 11-May-22 29 Sunday 3-Jul-22 OLIDA OouD
Thursday 12-May-22 30 Monday 4-Jul-22 72
Friday 13-May-22 31
Saturday  [14-May-22| TUESDAYTT | 32 'c'::'l’::;":""
Sunday 15-May-22 ouD OLIDA -:i;mii—
Monday 16-May-22 33 OPENING DAY 04 04.2022
Tuesday 17-May-22 34 LAST WORKING DAY 04.07.2022
Wednesday | 18-May-22 35 TOTAL WORKING DAYS 72
Thursday 19-May-22 36 0 . TOTAL HRS WORKED 576
Friday 20-May-22 37 AS PER ANNA UNIVERSITY
Saturday 21-May-22 38 WEDNESDAY - TT OPENING DAY 04.04.2022
Sunday 22-May-22 OLID OuD LAST WORKING DAY 04.07.2022
Monday 23-May-22 39 TOTAL WORKING DAYS 72
Tuesday 24-May-22 40 TOTAL HRS WORKED 576
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